FEATURES
•	 Calculated L70 life in excess of 100K hours
•	 Wet location enclosure
•	 Utilizes Philips Fortimo LED Modules and Xitanium drivers
•	 Wide range of constant current outputs available
•	 3000K CCT meets International Dark Sky Association
recommendation for outdoor lighting
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
•	 Housing: Die cast aluminum housing & hinged front frame,
1/2” coin plugs with O-rings for conduit & photocell. Textured
architectural bronze powdercoat finish over a chromate
conversion coating.
DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION
LED Cutoff Wall Pack
WPC 17001
PROJECT NAME DATETYPE
WPC
GOLD
F - FIXTURE
STYLE WPC200
LIGHT ENGINE COLOR TEMP. OPTIONS
Part Number = Style + Size + Light Engine + Color Temperature + Options
(Example: F-WPC100-F4H-40-D = WPC100 Fixture Body at 40 W and 4000K color temp with Dimming)
ORDERING INFORMATION
WPC100
LIGHT ENGINE
WPC50
LIGHT ENGINE
F3N - 10W / 1156 Lumens
F4N - 14W / 1614 Lumens
F4H - 17W / 2016 Lumens
F3N - 29W / 3333 Lumens
F4H - 40W / 4547 Lumens
F5N - 49W / 6381 Lumens
F6N - 60W / 7725 Lumens
F7N - 70W / 8942 Lumens
F8N - 83W / 10460 Lumens
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
D - Dimming
PC - Photocell
WPC50
WPC100
WPC200
SIZE
WPC 17001
WPC
GOLD
CONTROLS CAPABILITIES
“All products are IoT-Ready!”
OCCUPANCY / VACANCY
GROUPING
DIMMING
DAYLIGHT HARVESTING
SCHEDULING
NETWORKED LIGHTING CONTROLS